
 WATER WONDERLAND MLS, INC 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

2026 
 
Shawn Huston,  President 
Huston Real Estate 
P.O. Box 146 
Lewiston, MI  49756 
Ph:  989/786-2240 
Fx:  989/786-5355 
e-mail:  Shawn@HustonRealEstate.com  
Term Expires:  Dec ’27 
 
David Carpenter, Vice President 
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices 
3412 S. Straits Hwy. 
Indian River, MI  49749 
Ph: 231/238-7400 
Fx: 231/683-4138 
e-mail: dpcarpenter@voyager.net 
Term Expires:  Dec ’26 
 
Lesa Jarski, Secretary/Treasurer 
Smith Realty Group 
1349 S. Otsego Avenue 
Gaylord, MI  49735 
Ph: 989-732-2477 
Fx: 989-732-5108 
e-mail:  jarskilesa@gmail.com 
Term Expires:  Dec ’28 
 
Ryan Wojan, Director 
Smith Realty Group 
1349 S. Otsego Avenue 
Gaylord, MI  49735 
Ph: 989-732-2477 
Fx: 989-732-5108 
e-mail: ryan@smithrealtygaylord.com 
Term Expires: Dec ‘26 
 
Dan Dougherty, Director 
Statewide of Onaway 
21036 M-68 West, P.O. Box 498 
Onaway, MI  49765 
PH: (989)733-6634 
Fx: (989)733-2427 
Email: bigdan@src-milp.com 
Term Expires: Dec ‘27 
 
Shirley Curriston, Director 
North Michigan Appraisal 
708 Ogemaw St. 
Grayling, MI  49738 
(989)732-7485 
Email: shirley@northmichiganappraisal.com 
Term Expires: Dec ‘27 
 
 

 
Linda Sherwood, Director 
Lake Homes Realty LLC 
P.O. box 51 
Houghton Lake, MI  48629 
PH: (231)942-8598 
e-mail: linda@lindasherwood.com 
Term Expires: Dec’28 
 
Julie Ryzenga, Director 
Brookstone Realtors 
Ph: 231-818-1982 
e-mail: jryzenga@me.com 
Term Expires: Dec ‘26 
 
Janet Crane, Director 
Janet M Crane Appraisal 
1267 Christmas Tree Lane 
Gaylord, MI 49735 
Ph: 989-390-4673 
e-mail: jmcrane433@gmail.com 
Term Expires: Dec ‘28       
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